

Satisfaction of Mortgage

Wells Fargo Bank, Iowa, National Association, successor to Brenton Bank Iowa, National Association as a result of a merger of a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the United States of America, does hereby acknowledge that a certain indenture of mortgage bearing date of the 19th day of March, 1999 made and executed by Kenneth Conard, husband and Carol Conard, wife on certain real estate situated in the County of Madison and State of Iowa, and recorded in the office of the Recorder of the County of Madison, State of Iowa, in Book 207 of Mortgages, Page 258, Or Document Number 3918 on the 29th day of March, 1999, is redeemed, paid off, satisfied and discharged in full.

Dated this 29th day of November, 2001

Wells Fargo Bank Iowa, National Association Officer Title Banking Officer

STATE OF MINNESOTA, COUNTY OF HENNEPIN, ss.

On this 29th day of November, 2001, before me the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, personally appeared Cari Pierson, to me personally known who being by me duly sworn did say that they are a signing officer of Wells Fargo Bank Iowa, National Association, and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said Norwest Bank Iowa, National Association by authority of its Board of Directors and said Banking Officer acknowledged the execution of said instrument to be the voluntary act and deed of said Corporation by it voluntarily executed.

My Commision expires 1/3/ 105

Muna MAurille

MELISSA M. HENSCHELL NOTARY PUBLIC-MINNESOTA My Commission Expires Jan. 31, 2005

Notary Public in and for Ramsey County, Minnesdra

U09055629-01NW01 Satisfaction

US Recordings